Psychology
2016
sagepublishing.com

Psychology | 2016

Welcome...
Welcome to the SAGE 2016 Psychology catalogue which showcases our latest, as well as our bestselling titles to date. SAGE’s Psychology list has
always been, and always will be, diverse: our authors and editors are from widespread international markets, representative of multiple research
perspectives and many of them are stars of the field from across the globe. The critical orientation of our textbook publishing caters to the first year
undergraduate as well as the loftiest postgraduate student.
The 2016 Psychology list sees the release of some quality new titles or new editions of existing titles. We’re delighted to announce the publication of
the 3rd edition of Keenan et al’s Introduction to Child Development (p. 7), and a new addition to our series Revisiting the Classic Studies – Brain and
Behaviour from Kolb & Whishaw (p 2). Other highlights this season include the brand new Introducing Health Psychology by Ansiman (p 8) and adding
to our growing list in cognitive psychology, a new title from Sterling Essential Cognitive Psychology (p 4).
Through a constant dialogue with lecturers, we understand the challenges you face today within Higher Education and we aim to provide a wide range
of high-quality resources that will meet your needs and your students’ needs. As such, you will find most of our textbooks have a range of online and
offline learning features that allow students at different levels and with different learning styles to interact with the subject, using the same resource.
For our undergraduate level textbooks, we are pleased to offer SAGE Edge, which features an impressive array of tools and resources for instructors
to support teaching by making it easy to integrate quality content. For students, it provides a personalized approach to help them accomplish their
coursework goals in an easy-to-use learning environment (see pg 6 for further details). Most of our titles are now also available in eBook format for
individual purchase, ideal for delivering online learning or for access on the go.
As we look back on our success so far, and forward to a dynamic and innovative publishing future, we would like to take this opportunity to thank you
for choosing SAGE and for being part of our journey.

The SAGE Psychology Team

Key new titles
P2

P3

P4

P6

P7

P8

P8

P17

P18

P19

Psychology | 2016

Contact us

Contents

1 Oliver’s Yard, 55 City Road, London, EC1Y 1SP

Biological Psychology and Neuroscience ...........................2

+44 (0)20 7324 8500

+44 (0)20 7324 8600

www.sagepub.co.uk

Clinical and Abnormal Psychology......................................3
Cognitive Psychology ..........................................................4
Counselling ..........................................................................5
Criminal Psychology ............................................................5
Developmental Psychology ..............................................6-7

Key Contacts

Educational Psychology ......................................................8

Luke Block – Senior Commissioning Editor
luke.block@sagepub.co.uk

Introduction to Psychology............................................. 8-11

Health Psychology ...............................................................8
Bestsellers in Psychology ............................................. 12-13

Alison Borg – Senior Books Marketing Manager
alison.borg@sagepub.co.uk

New and Recent Major Works, Encyclopedias and
Handbooks .................................................................... 14-15

Chantal Stilwell – Journals Associate Editor
chantal.stilwell@sagepub.co.uk

Organizational Psychology ................................................ 17
Personality and Social Psychology ................................... 17
Research Methods and Statistics ................................18-21

Keep up-to-date

Study Skills ........................................................................ 21
Sales Information ...............................................................22

Tell us which subject areas you are interested
in hearing about and we’ll keep you up-to-date
with relevant products and special offers.

Index..............................................................................23-24

Prefer to go paperless? You can switch off
print communications by updating your
settings at:

SAGE eBooks

www.sagepub.co.uk/login

Inspection Copies
Request and manage your inspection copies
quickly and easily at
www.sagepub.co.uk/inspectioncopy
Free digital inspection copies are also available for
lecturers - for details contact your local sales
representative at www.sagepub.co.uk/findmyrep

Green SAGE
We recognise that our business operations have an
impact on the environment and are committed to
minimising them. Find out more:
w w w.uk.sagepub.com/aboutCommunit y.nav

All of our books are now available as eBooks in a
wide variety of formats. For full details visit:
www.sagepub.co.uk/ebooks

SAGE publishes...
... more than 80 journals in Psychology. For more
information and pricing visit:
www.sagepub.co.uk/psychology

Biological Psychology and Neuroscience

BIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY
Suzanne Higgs, Alison Cooper,
Jonathan Lee and Mike Harris
all at Birmingham University
Written to guide undergraduate students
new to brain and behaviour through the key
biological concepts that determine how
we act, Biological Psychology provides a
comprehensive introduction to the subject.
It includes detailed coverage of sensation,
movement, sleep, eating and emotions, with
further chapters on the biological basis of
psychological disorders and the effects of drug-taking.
Key features include:
• ‘Spotlights’ offering insights into key areas of research that expose
the most important developing issues in the field today
• a clear structure including roadmaps and key points for each chapter
to ease navigation through the book and understanding of the links
between concepts
• full colour presentation to bring the topics to life through clear and
comprehensive illustrations and diagrams
• a companion website with a range of materials for instructors
and students.

BRAIN & BEHAVIOUR

CONTENTS

Revisiting the Classic Studies
Edited by Bryan Kolb and Ian Whishaw both at University of Lethbridge

Structure and Communication in the Nervous System / Drugs and the Nervous System:
Psychopharmacology / Development, Degeneration and Recovery in the Nervous System
/ The Importance of Experience: Learning and Memory / Sensory Systems / Motor Control
/ Emotional Behaviours / Motivated Behaviours / Psychological Disorders
2014 • 504 pages
Cloth (9780857022615) • £120.00
Paper (9780857022622) • £39.99

Divided into four sections, this book explores the key studies in cerebral
organisation, cortical functions, chemicals and behaviour and brain
plasticity. With the help of international experts who are renowned for
work that has extended upon these researcher's insights, this book
re-examines these classic studies through careful reflection on their
findings and a lively discussion of the subsequent work they have inspired.
Organised in a way that maps onto the content of introductory courses,
this book works as an accessible text for introductory classes that
present a historical analysis of social psychology via its key studies, or as
a broad-ranging text for higher-level courses that survey contemporary
theory and encourage critical thinking.

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY

It is a compelling read for anyone who wants to know more about brain
and behaviour and the dramatic studies that lie at its heart.

Andrew M Pomerantz Southern Illinois University

CONTENTS
An Introduction to Classic Studies in Behavioural Neuroscience / Cerebral Organization
/ Beyond Luria / Beyond Kaas et al / Beyond Penfield and Boldrey / Beyond Ungerleider
and Mishkin / Beyond Sperry / Cortical Functions / Beyond Scoville and Milner / Beyond
Tulving et al / Beyond Maclean / Beyond O'Keefe / Beyond Hebb / Beyond Phineas Gage
/ Chemicals and Behaviour / Beyond Young, Goy and Phoenix / Beyond Ader and Cohen
/ Beyond Wise / Brain Plasticity / Beyond Harry Harlow / Beyond Krech et al / Beyond
Bliss and Lomo / Beyond Pons et al / Beyond Roland PE et al

PSYCHOLOGY: REVISITING THE CLASSIC STUDIES
September 2016 • 216 pages
Cloth (9781446296516) • £60.00
Paper (9781446296523) • £17.99

2

Science, Practice, and Culture
Fourth Edition
This popular student introduction explores all the sub-fields of clinical
psychology, including clinical assessment, psychotherapy, ethical and
professional issues, current controversies, and specialized topics.
Fully updated to reference state-of-the-art research, it includes a
focus on cultural diversity and ethics throughout, and is supported by
a companion website providing both student and lecturer resources.
This Fourth Edition also integrates coverage of disorders new to the
DSM-5, as well as the latest information on adjusted DSM-5 criteria for
existing disorders.
November 2016 • 672 pages
Cloth (9781506333748) • £94.00

ORDER TODAY

+44 (0)20 7324 8703

+44 (0)20 7324 8700

www.sagepub.co.uk

Clinical and Abnormal Psychology

ESSENTIAL ABNORMAL
AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY
Matt Field University of Liverpool and Sam Cartwright-Hatton
University of Sussex
An excellent guide to how mental health problems are
understood and treated; accessible, wide-ranging and full of
fascinating information on this important topic
- Professor Daniel Freeman, University of Oxford
In Essential Abnormal and Clinical Psychology, the authors 'drill down'
into the details, controversies and debates in the research or treatment
of the field. They provide an introduction to all the key topics and help
build students' critical thinking skills.
Key features:
• the latest updates from DSM-5 and ICD-10 and a balanced critique
of the diagnostic approach
• 'Essential Debate’ and 'Essential Experience’ boxes that encourage
critical thinking and provide case study examples
• additional student resources available on the companion website.
CONTENTS
The Big Issues in Classification, Diagnosis, and Research into Psychological Disorders /
How are Psychological Disorders Treated? / Childhood Disorders / Schizophrenia / Mood
Disorders / Generalized Anxiety Disorder / Specific Phobias / Panic Disorder and Social
Anxiety Disorder / Substance Use Disorders / Eating Disorders / Personality Disorders
September 2015 • 360 pages
Cloth (9780761941880) • £85.00
Paper (9780761941897) • £29.99

Available as inspection copy for lecturers

UNDERSTANDING ADDICTION
Key Concepts, Theories and Models
Ian Albery South Bank University, Angela S Attwood Bristol
University, Antony Moss London South Bank University,
Sally Adams University of Bristol and A Easton
This overview of the field traces the integration of emerging and existing
topics, while giving a comprehensive conceptual analysis of current terms
relevant in the discipline today.
Each chapter is structured according to the key terms central to that topic.
Each concept is discussed in terms of its historical and applied theoretical
position in the discipline and provides a comprehensive appraisal of a variety
of discipline viewpoints, such as psychology, medicine, nursing, sociology,
social policy and economics.
Essential for undergraduate and postgraduate students in psychology, social
policy, nursing, medicine, counselling, social work and those in professions
allied to medicine taking courses in addiction studies.
CONTENTS
Defining Addiction / Biology and Neurobiology / Addiction as Learned Behaviour / Addiction
as Impaired Control / Addiction as Impaired Cognition / Individual Differences in Addiction /
Treatment / Preventing Addiction and Reducing Harm
September 2016 • 280 pages
Cloth (9781446200483) • £75.00
Paper (9781446200490) • £24.99

3

Cognitive Psychology

COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY
Revisiting the Classic Studies
Edited by Michael W Eysenck Royal
Holloway, University of London and
David Groome University of Westminster
The Revisiting the Classic Studies series
introduces the studies in psychology that have
changed how we think about core topics in the
discipline today. Cognitive Psychology traces
14 groundbreaking studies by researchers
such as Chomsky, Tulving and Stroop to re-examine and reflect on their
findings and engage in a lively discussion of the subsequent work that they
have inspired.
PSYCHOLOGY: REVISITING THE CLASSIC STUDIES
April 2015 • 224 pages
Cloth (9781446294468) • £60.00
Paper (9781446294475) • £18.99

ESSENTIAL
COGNITIVE
PSYCHOLOGY
Christopher Sterling
London South Bank University
Packaged neatly as a one semester textbook, offered
at an affordable price and designed specifically to make the
subject matter stimulating, Essential Cognitive Psychology is intended
for all students taking this core course for the first time.
Key features:
• presents complex ideas in a clear and simple manner
• combines historical and contemporary perspectives
• 'Progression Points' at the start of each section help students to track
their progress
• chapter summaries help to consolidate learning
• a companion website with an array of materials for both instructors
and students.

SENSATION
AND PERCEPTION
John Harris University of Reading
John Harris has decades of experience
on how to get students interested in
perception. In his book, he draws on this
experience to get the reader motivated in
understanding the problems to be solved
in perception research, the methods used
and the often surprising insights gained
... A fun book to read.
- Manfred Fahle, Bremen University
2014 • 520 pages
Cloth (9780857020635) • £126.00
Paper (9780857020642) • £41.99

CONTENTS
Perception for Recognition and Action / Pattern, Object and Face Recognition / Attention
Systems / Focused and Divided Attention / Learning / Working Memory / Memory Systems
/ Memory Processes / Concepts / Spoken and Written Language / Thinking and Reasoning
November 2016 • 324 pages
Cloth (9781848607149) • £110.00
Paper (9781848607156) • £32.99

THE PSYCHOLOGY
OF THINKING
Reasoning, Decision-Making and
Problem-Solving

COGNITIVE SCIENCE

John Paul Minda University
of Western Ontario

An Introduction to the
Study of Mind

The Psychology of Thinking is an
accessible, broad and integrative
approach to a topic that rewards such
treatment. Without getting bogged down,
John Paul Minda explains how a variety of mental processes
contribute to and shape human thinking.

Third Edition
Jay Friedenberg and Gordon Silverman
both at Manhattan College
A comprehensive undergraduate introduction
to cognitive science, supported by password
protected online lecturer resources.

- Professor Bradley Love, University College London
September 2015 • 272 pages
Cloth (9781446272466) • £85.00
Paper (9781446272473) • £29.99

December 2015 • 576 pages
Paper (9781483347417) • £68.00

4

ORDER TODAY

+44 (0)20 7324 8703

+44 (0)20 7324 8700

www.sagepub.co.uk

Counselling / Criminal Psychology

THE HANDBOOK
OF COUNSELLING
PSYCHOLOGY

AN INTRODUCTION
TO LIFE-COURSE
CRIMINOLOGY

Fourth Edition

Christoffer Carlsson and Jerzy Sarnecki
both at Stockholm University

Edited by Barbara Douglas, Ray Woolfe
Private Practice, Sheelagh Strawbridge
Independent Practice, Elaine Kasket
and Victoria Galbraith
Completely updated to reflect current issues
and debates, this Fourth Edition remains the most comprehensive guide
to the field of counselling psychology. It explores a range of theories and
philosophical underpinnings, practice approaches and contexts, and
professional issues. The book is now supported by a companion website
with over 30 hours of video and audio.
CONTENTS
Section I: Situating Counselling Psychology / Section II: Setting Out on the Journey
Section III: Finding Your Way / Section IV: Encountering the Landscapes / Section V:
Different Territories / Section VI: Becoming a Guide

This is an excellent introduction to a topic
of central importance for criminologists.
It has the merit of being very clearly
written, and the authors cover a wide
range of materials – theories and data;
European and American research; quantitative and qualitative
studies. Throughout, they provide helpful examples from their
work on the Stockholm Life Course Project. Highly recommended.
- Sir Anthony Bottoms, Emeritus Wolfson Professor of
Criminology, University of Cambridge
November 2015 • 184 pages
Cloth (9781446275900) • £75.00
Paper (9781446275917) • £24.99

February 2016 • 696 pages
Cloth (9781446276310) • £90.00
Paper (9781446276327) • £38.99

FORENSIC PSYCHOLOGY
AN INTRODUCTION TO COGNITIVE
BEHAVIOUR THERAPY
Skills and Applications
Third Edition
Helen Kennerley, Joan Kirk and David Westbrook
all at Oxford Cognitive Therapy Centre
An Introduction to Cognitive Behaviour Therapy is the bestselling and
definitive guide to the basic theory, skills and applications of cognitive
behaviour therapy. In this eagerly-awaited Third Edition, the authors
set out the core concepts and generic skills of CBT, including case
formulation; the therapeutic relationship; and cognitive, behavioural and
physiological therapeutic strategies.

Theory, research, policy
and practice
Jennifer Brown London School of
Economics, Yvonne Shell and Terri Cole
Mapped to the British Psychological
Society’s Stage One and Two training
requirements for forensic psychologists,
this is a well balanced exploration of both
the theory and the practice of forensic
psychology. It includes boxed reflections
from key academics and professionals in the field, as well as guidance
on writing reports and assessments.
September 2015 • 408 pages
Cloth (9781473911932) • £85.00
Paper (9781473911949) • £29.99

November 2016 • 464 pages
Cloth (9781473962569) • £85.00
Paper & Interactive eBook (9781473962576) • £29.99

CBT VALUES AND ETHICS
David Kingdon, Nick Maguire Southampton University,
Michael Townend University of Derby and Dzintra Stalmeisters

Remember that books with the IC icon
are available as inspection copies for
lecturers. To request yours, visit
sagepub.co.uk/inspectioncopy

Reflecting the current legal, professional and cultural context of CBT
practice, this book provides CBT therapists with an understanding of
CBT values and ethics, drawing on both generic counselling ethics and
the principles of clinical ethics.
December 2016 • 168 pages
Cloth (9781446273005) • £65.00
Paper (9781446273012) • £22.99

Available as inspection copy for lecturers

5

Developmental Psychology

AN INTRODUCTION TO CHILD DEVELOPMENT
Third Edition
Thomas Keenan Niagara College, Subhadra Evans Deakin
University and Kevin Crowley University of South Wales
An Introduction to Child Development, Third Edition provides
undergraduate students in psychology and other disciplines with a
comprehensive survey of the main areas of child development, from infancy
through to adolescence, in a readily accessible format. It equips students
with an appreciation of the critical issues, while providing balanced
coverage of topics that represent both classic and cutting edge work in
this vast and fascinating field.
The new edition features:
• topical research examples from current literature in psychology,
education, nursing and medicine, including new material on fetal learning
and the role of play
• new and expanded sections covering key contemporary issues in
cognitive, emotional and social development
• new features such as 'Points for Reflection' boxes, designed to
encourage the reader to reflect on how their own experiences relate to
the materials explored in the chapters
• access to an enhanced SAGE Edge companion website, which features
online readings, Powerpoint slides, ‘Test Yourself’ questions and much more.
This popular textbook is essential reading for undergraduate students
taking an introductory course in child development or developmental
psychology, and provides a clear and accessible foundation for essays,
assignments and other projects.
CONTENTS
Introduction, Theories and Methods / The Principles of Developmental Psychology / Theories
of Development / Introduction: What is a Theory? / Research Methodology in Developmental
Psychology / The Biological Foundations of Development / The Biological Foundations of
Development I: Physical Growth, Motor Development and Genetics / The Biological Foundations of
Development II: The Developing Brain / The Development of Perception, Cognition and Language
/ Perception / Theories of Cognitive Development / Cognitive Processes / The Development
of Language and Communication / Emotional, Social and Moral Development / Emotional
Development / Social Development / Moral Development / Applied Human Development /
Developmental Psychopathology

SAGE FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY SERIES
March 2016 • 456 pages
Cloth (9781446274019) • £90.00
Paper (9781446274026) • £32.99

SAGE edge offers a range of open access online tools and resources that
you can use to help integrate

quality content and create
a rich learning environment for your students, and which
your students can use to reinforce knowledge retention
and check progress throughout their course.
Watch out for titles that come with a SAGE edge site!
6

ORDER TODAY

+44 (0)20 7324 8703

+44 (0)20 7324 8700

www.sagepub.co.uk

Developmental Psychology

THE AUTISTIC SPECTRUM
Characteristics, Causes and Practical Issues
Second Edition
Jill M Boucher City University
What are the historical foundations of autism and what precisely is meant
by the 'autistic spectrum'? How can we explain behavioural patterns of
people with autism, young or old, and what are the major theoretical bases
for understanding these? What is the latest thinking regarding diagnosis, and
what are the most effective strategies for assessment, education and care
for people with this condition?
Following on from the popular provocative first edition, this Second Edition
answers these questions with the latest research on autistic spectrum
disorders, exploring theories at the psychological, neurobiological and 'first
cause' levels to methods of assessment, intervention, education and support.
October 2016 • 424 pages
Cloth (9781446295663) • £90.00
Paper (9781446295670) • £32.99

THE DEVELOPMENT
OF CHILDREN’S
THINKING
A Dynamic Systems Approach
Jeremy Carpendale Simon Fraser University, Ulrich Muller
University of Victoria and Charlie Lewis Lancaster University

UNDERSTANDING
COGNITIVE
DEVELOPMENT
Maggie McGonigle-Chalmers
University of Edinburgh
An evidence-based research perspective on
the story of children’s cognitive development
in the first ten years of human life. Starting
with a brief survey of the key theoretical
positions, this textbook then focuses on the
different cognitive abilities as they emerge throughout early development,
uniquely examining them in terms of their interdependence.
March 2015 • 416 pages
Cloth (9781412928809) • £75.00
Paper (9781412928816) • £25.99

This text introduces students to several core areas of developmental
psychology, including cognitive development, gestural communication in
infancy, language, social cognitive development, and moral development.
It looks at classic theories in the area of developmental psychology and
demonstrates how new areas of research - such as cognitive neuroscience
- have impacted on our understanding of how children develop.
CONTENTS
What is Human Thinking and How Does it Develop? / Constructivist Approaches to Cognitive
Development / Sociocultural Approaches to Cognitive Development / Information Processing
Approaches to Cognitive Development / Biological Approaches to Cognitive Development
/ Infant Social Cognitive Development: Learning to Mean / Meaning in Humans and Other
Animals: How Do Words Work? / Evaluating Theories of Language / Concepts, Memory and
Problem Solving / Reasoning / Self-regulation and Executive Function / The Development
of Social Understanding / Social Interaction, Language, and Social Understanding / Moral
Development: Piaget and Kohlberg’s Theories / Recent Approaches to Moral Development:
Moral Babies and the Neuroscience of Morality
December 2016 • 448 pages
Cloth (9781446295632) • £100.00
Paper (9781446295649) • £34.99

Much more on
Psychology online
Visit our new discipline page where we’ll be
sharing free hints, tips, and resources from our
authors and editors, providing news on and free
content from our books, and highlighting the
latest research from our journals.

sagepub.co.uk/psychology
Available as inspection copy for lecturers

7

Educational Psychology / Health Psychology / Introduction to Psychology

LEARNING THEORIES
SIMPLIFIED

HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY
Hymie Anisman
Carleton University, Ottawa

...and how to apply them
to teaching

Health Psychology is an indispensable
c o m p a ni o n fo r u n d e r g r a d u a te a n d
postgraduate students looking at fieldwork
and health promotion through a biological
perspective. Mapped to course requirements
and exploring psycho-sexual and biosocial approaches, the author uses a lively,
approachable style to guide the reader
through a key subject for psychology, health
sciences, nursing and education students.

Bob Bates Independent Consultant
A handy go-to guide packed with bitesized
overviews and critical analysis of the key
ideas of over 100 learning theorists with
suggestions for how different theories can
apply to the classroom.
October 2015 • 312 pages
Cloth (9781473925328) • £60.00
Paper (9781473925335) • £18.99

Supported by a wealth of learning features and additional content, this
book will give you:
• access to the SAGE companion website, which includes multiple
choice questions, video clips, further reading, glossaries, testbanks
and powerpoint slides
• 17 chapters packed with case studies, the latest research and areas
of study
• The knowledge and skills to link theory to practice.

CHILD DEVELOPMENT FOR
EARLY YEARS STUDENTS
AND PRACTITIONERS

CONTENTS

Third Edition
Sally Neaum Teesside University
This accessible guide to child development,
now updated throughout to reflect current
policy (including the new SEND Code
of Practice and the Early Years Teacher
status), is for students of degrees and foundation degrees in Early
Years, Early Childhood Studies and related disciplines and for early
years practitioners.
November 2015 • 208 pages
Cloth (9781473944565) • £65.00
Paper (9781473944572) • £19.99

March 2016 • 536 pages
Cloth (9781473918979) • £100.00
Paper (9781473918986) • £36.99

Brad Piekkola

SAGE are always striving to improve our provision
of accessible content to our visually impaired and
print disabled customers and we are delighted to
work with a wide variety of associations towards
this end.
If you are a seeking accessible content please
contact us directly at accessible@sagepub.co.uk
or through one of our partners and we will be happy
to assist you.

ORDER TODAY

SAGE FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY SERIES

CONCEPTUAL AND
HISTORICAL ISSUES
IN PSYCHOLOGY

Accessible Content

8

Health Psychology Described / Methodological Approaches in Health Psychology /
Biological Systems and Functioning / The Stress Process / Neurobiological Stress
Responses / Healthy Behaviours, Unhealthy Behaviours and Behavioural Change / Life
Style Factors / Cardiovascular Illness and Related Disorders / Diabetes / Immune-Related
Disorders / Cancer / Pain / Addiction / Major Physical Illness / Dealing with Illness /
Caregiving, Death and Grief / From Molecules, to Individuals, to Communities, to Policy

+44 (0)20 7324 8703

This book will help students demonstrate
a thorough understanding of the history of
psychology, as well as the subject's complex
theoretical and sometimes controversial
philosophical foundations.
CONTENTS
Part I: Biological and Cultural Evolution / Psychological Inquiry as an Evolving Human
Practice / Historical Conceptual Issues / Part II: The Transition of Psychological
Investigation to Science / Science and Psychology / Physiology and Phenomenology
/ Nature and Nurture / The Mind-Body Problem / Part III: Mainstream Psychology / The
Philosophy of Science / Mainstream Psychology and its Critics / Critical Psychology
and Feminist Psychology / Psychological Methods and Practices / Part IV: Machine or
Pusposive Agent / The Cognitive Revolution / Free Will versus Determinism
December 2016 • 440 pages
Cloth (9781473916159) • £75.00
Paper (9781473916166) • £29.99

+44 (0)20 7324 8700

www.sagepub.co.uk

eBooks and
Digital Solutions
Digital learning materials are revolutionizing the teaching
and learning experience for you and your students…

For students
24/7
access

Materials are available whenever
students need them. They can add
notes, highlight text, and search the
book on any device.

interactive
& flexible
learning

For lecturers
custom
materials

Lecturers can create tailored
textbooks for their teaching, provide
students with digital copies of texts,
and request digital inspection copies
to instantly review SAGE books.

review
inspection
copies

Find out more at www.sagepub.co.uk/ebooks or contact your
local SAGE representative at www.sagepub.co.uk/findmyrep

Available as inspection copy for lecturers

9

Introduction to Psychology

ESSENTIAL PSYCHOLOGY
Second Edition
Edited by Philip Banyard, Gayle Dillon, Christine Norman
and Belinda Winder all at Nottingham Trent University
The Second Edition:
• gives students a firm foundation in all areas covered on an accredited
British Psychological Society degree course
• includes new chapters on psychopathology, research methods,
language, motivation and emotion, lifespan development, health
psychology, forensic psychology and critical social psychology
• relates theory to the real world to help students think about where they
will employ their degree after undergraduate study
• comes with a SAGE edge companion website with a suite of features
to enhance students' learning experience.
February 2015 • 600 pages
Cloth (9781446274811) • £110.00
Paper (9781446274828) • £35.99

The new edition is packed with pedagogical features
designed to stimulate critical thinking and inspire students
to learn independently. Here at SAGE, the Psychology
books team love a pedagogical feature (in particular
personality tests), so we thought we would test one out...

Each team member was asked to consider
the following scenario:
You are in a restaurant having a meal and you catch someone stealing a significant amount of money from
your wallet, which means you cannot pay your bill. Faced with a choice of either calling the police and having
the person arrested or letting them go free, what decision would you make if the criminal was:
1. Your sibling
2. Your boss
3. A stranger
Adapted from page 11, Chapter 1 of Essential Psychology Second Edition, by Banyard et al.

10

ORDER TODAY

+44 (0)20 7324 8703

+44 (0)20 7324 8700

www.sagepub.co.uk

Introduction to Psychology

PSYCHOANALYZING THE PSYCHOLOGY BOOKS TEAM
Luke is the Commissioning Editor and always
holds doors open, helps old ladies across the
road and will walk the dog even if it’s raining.
1. His sister: I’d call the police. Just so we could have a hilarious
family anecdote for future generations.
2. His boss: Tricky one…I think I’d pick up the tab here. My boss
has treated me to enough lunches over the years!
3. A stranger: I’d give them a SAGE coaching session exploring
their motivation and asking lots of open questions. Then call
the police.

Lucia is the Marketing Executive and watches
more crime box-sets than she should admit to.
1. Her brother: My older brother has taken the blame for numerous
broken windows growing up, so I'd look the other way.
2. Her boss: Since my boss is Alison (and she’s reading this!) I would
let her go free and even split the dessert (she gets food envy!)
3. A stranger: I'd negotiate a deal with the restaurant manager let the thief do dishes instead - but I'd want my money back!

Alison is the Marketing Manager and is always
weighing up situations (she's a Libra!)
1. Her brother: most definitely call the police! I might even
pretend it was him even if it wasn't just because it would be
funny and it would annoy him.
2. Her boss: oooh... I think I would let him go free and make sure
he knew that I had... I'm sure I could use this as collateral
at some point!
3. A stranger: I would let the restaurant know... and suggest that
they would like to give me my dinner free of charge, with a
bottle of champagne thrown in just so I wouldn't make a fuss
(they wouldn't want the bad publicity, would they?)

Lucy is the Editorial Assistant, and likes to think
she sticks to the moral high ground… but only
in some situations
1. Her sister: I wouldn’t call the police on my sister, but I would
make sure she either paid me back, or picked up the bill
next time!
2. Her boss: I would let him go free, but I would make sure that
he would never forget that he owes me!
3. A stranger: I would chase them to get my money back!

Available as inspection copy for lecturers

11

Bestsellers
in Psychology
ESSENTIAL SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY

DISCOVERING STATISTICS
USING R

Third Edition

Andy Field University of Sussex,
Jeremy Miles RAND Corporation and
Zoë Field University of Sussex

Richard J Crisp Aston Business
School and Rhiannon N Turner
Queens University Belfast
Offers a clear and concise introduction for
students studying the subject for the first time,
with two new chapters on research methods
and applications in social psychology.
2014 • 568 pages
Cloth (9781446270769) • £110.00
Paper (9781446270776) • £35.99

BRAIN & BEHAVIOR

The R version of Andy Field's hugely popular
Discovering Statistics Using SPSS takes
students on a journey of statistical discovery
using the freeware R, a free, flexible and
dynamically changing software tool for data
analysis that is becoming increasingly popular
across the social and behavioural sciences.
2012 • 992 pages
Cloth (9781446200452) • £119.00
Paper (9781446200469) • £50.99

PSYCHOLOGY
FOR MEDICINE

An Introduction to
Biological Psychology
Fourth Edition

Susan Ayers and Richard de Visser
both at University of Sussex

Bob Garrett California Polytechnic
State University, San Luis Obispo

It's a great textbook, the application to
Medicine is nicely outlined and the
case studies illustrating the points
further are brilliant. It's easy to read and
follow and really highlights the
importance of Psychology in Medicine.
I will definitely be recommending
this text to my students!

Overall, I feel the topic coverage is
excellent. It is what a student taking an
introductory biological psychology
course should walk away with.
- William Meil, Indiana
University of Pennsylvania
2014 • 656 pages
Paper (9781452260952) • £65.00

- Dr Harbinder Sandhu,
University of Warwick
2010 • 552 pages
Cloth (9781412946902) • £106.00
Paper (9781412946919) • £41.99

12

ORDER TODAY

+44 (0)20 7324 8703

+44 (0)20 7324 8700

www.sagepub.co.uk

SUCCESSFUL QUALITATIVE
RESEARCH
A Practical Guide for Beginners
Virginia Braun University of
Auckland and Victoria Clarke
University of the West of England
Like water wings for the qualitative
research beginner, [this book] gracefully
supports methodological novices until
they learn to swim elegantly, on their own,
in qualitative waters.... As a teacher,
researcher or a student, you will want to
thank the gifted methodologists Braun and Clarke for making it
all seem so easy
- Michelle Fine, The City University of New York
2013 • 400 pages
Cloth (9781847875815) • £89.00
Paper (9781847875822) • £28.99

QUALITATIVE PSYCHOLOGY
A Practical Guide to
Research Methods
Third Edition
Edited by Jonathan A Smith
Birkbeck College
Edited by a world-leading group of academics
and researchers, this book offers an
accessible, critical and practical way into
qualitative research in psychology. The
new edition includes a chapter on thematic
analysis and a section on how to choose the
most appropriate method.
April 2015 • 312 pages
Cloth (9781446298459) • £90.00
Paper (9781446298466) • £32.99

HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY
SOCIAL COGNITION
From Brains to Culture
Second Edition
Susan T Fiske Princeton University
and Shelley E Taylor University
of California, Los Angeles
[....] The undisputed bible of the field....
Insightful, authoritative and beautifully
written by two of the field's most
eminent researchers, it is an
indispensable guide for students
and scientists alike.

Theory, Research and Practice
Fourth Edition
David F Marks London, Michael Murray
Keele University, Brian Evans Middlesex
University and Emee Vida Estacio
Keele University
An excellent textbook for students who
wish to think critically about health
psychology issues. Students are advised
to make it an essential part of their
learning for all of our modules on
the programme.
- Dr Paula Corcoran,
Department of Psychology, City University

-Daniel Gilbert,
Harvard University

May 2015 • 656 pages
Cloth (9781446295069) • £120.00
Paper (9781446295076) • £37.99

2013 • 592 pages
Cloth (9781446258149) • £100.00
Paper (9781446258156) • £37.99

PSYCHOMETRICS
An Introduction
Second Edition
R Michael Furr Wake Forest
University and Verne R Bacharach
Appalachian State University
[....]this is the best textbook out there for
an undergraduate course in tests and
measures. Comprehensive, ver y
re a d a b l e, a n d ke e p s th e
statistical jargon to a minimum.
Kudos to the authors!
- Professor Dennis Devine,
Indiana University
2013 • 472 pages
Cloth (9781452256801) • £87.00

POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY
The Scientific and Practical
Explorations of Human Strengths
Third Edition
Shane J Lopez University of Kansas,
Lawrence, Jennifer Teramoto Pedrotti
California Polytechnic State University,
San Luis Obispo and C R Snyder
University of Kansas, Lawrence
The emphasis is not exclusively clinical; it
includes applications and implications
across a number of environments and
draws from a number of perspectives,
including neurobiology. This range makes it an excellent choice for
anchoring major concepts so students can explore the application
of positive psychology to their specific areas of interest.
- Dr. Pamela Rutledge, Massachusetts School of
Professional Psychology
2014 • 600 pages
Paper (9781452276434) • £77.00

Available as inspection copy for lecturers

13

New & Recent Major Works, Encyclopedias & Handbooks

THE SAGE HANDBOOK
OF INDUSTRIAL, WORK
& ORGANIZATIONAL
PSYCHOLOGY

THE SAGE HANDBOOK
OF COACHING
Tatiana Bachkirova Oxford Brookes
University, Gordon Spence Sydney
Business School and David Drake Centre
for Narrative Coaching and Leadership

Personnel Psychology and
Employee Performance;
Organizational Psychology;
Managerial Psychology and
Organizational Approaches

Provides the perfect reference point for
graduate students, scholars, and researchers
wishing to familiarise themselves with current
research and debate in the academic
literature on coaching.

Three-Volume Set

November 2016 • 600 pages
Cloth (9781473916531) • £110.00

Second Edition
Edited by Deniz S Ones University of Minnesota, Minneapolis,
Neil Anderson Brunel University, Handan Kepir Sinangil
Marmara University, Istanbul and Chockalingam Viswesvaran
Florida International University, Miami
The three-volume SAGE Handbook of Industrial, Work & Organizational
Psychology, Second Edition, examines key themes and topics from within
this dynamic and expanding field of psychology.
By offering a truly cross-cultural and global perspective, the editors and
contributors are able to address traditional topics like human resource
management, selection and training in the light of globalization and
technological change. Added to this, the sheer amount of research in this
area can become overwhelming for practitioners and academics. These three
volumes, therefore, include clear overviews of the latest research in a given
area. This user-friendly approach means all three handbooks in the set can be
used as reference guides, as well as sources for further study and research.

EVOLUTIONARY PSYCHOLOGY
Five-Volume Set
Edited by Robert Kurzban
University of Pennsylvania
In this timely major work, Robert Kurzban presents the key readings in this
burgeoning field. The collection is organised thematically, with volumes
dedicated to five fundamental areas of evolutionary psychology.
SAGE BENCHMARKS IN PSYCHOLOGY
April 2016 • 1768 pages
Cloth (9781473914339) - £825.00
Special Introductory Offer: £750.00

October 2016 • 2240 pages
Cloth (9781446287316) • £330.00

Volume One: Personal Psychology and
Employee Performance
October 2016 • 680 pages • Cloth (9781446207215) • £110.00

Volume Two:Organizational Psychology

Our online catalogues
are now interactive

October 2016 • 680 pages • Cloth (9781446207222) • £110.00

Volume Three: Managerial Psychology
and Organizational Approaches
November 2016 • 680 pages • Cloth (9781446287316) • £110.00

Visit www.sagepub.co.uk/catalogues
to start using our interactive Psychology
catalogue, instantly find out more about
each book and place your order directly

COMMON MENTAL
HEALTH PROBLEMS
Four-Volume Set
Edited by David Pilgrim
University of Liverpool
Offers a broad and inclusive view of the
field of common mental health problems,
providing depth and breadth for the reader
and a comprehensive and nuanced account
of a highly contested field.
SAGE LIBRARY IN MENTAL HEALTH
October 2015 • 1280 pages
Cloth (9781473915978) • £625.00

14

ORDER TODAY

+44 (0)20 7324 8703

+44 (0)20 7324 8700

www.sagepub.co.uk

New & Recent Major Works, Encyclopedias & Handbooks

THE SAGE ENCYCLOPEDIA
OF THEORY IN PSYCHOLOGY

THE SAGE ENCYCLOPEDIA OF ABNORMAL
AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY

Two-Volume Set
Edited by Harold L Miller, Jr.
Brigham Young University
Drawing together a team of international
scholars, The SAGE Encyclopedia of
Theor y in Psychology examines the
contemporary landscape of all the key
theories and theorists, presenting them in
the context needed to understand their strengths and weaknesses.
It is an exceptional and scholarly source for researching the theory of
psychology, making it a must-have reference for all academic libraries.
May 2016 • 1144 pages
Cloth (9781452256719) • £235.00

Edited by Amy Wenzel Wenzel Consulting, LLC
The SAGE Encyclopedia of Abnormal and Clinical Psychology is an
authoritative, non-technical landmark work for students and researchers
seeking to: become familiar with past and current approaches and
theories; learn about the key players in the field; gain understanding of
the various disorders and syndromes; and discover the social and legal
frameworks that have contributed to on-going debates and controversies
surrounding abnormal and clinical psychology.
September 2016 • 3688 pages
Cloth (9781483365831) • £840.00

SAGE Knowledge is the ultimate social sciences digital library for students,
researchers, and faculty. Hosting more than 4,700 titles, it includes an
expansive range of SAGE eBook and eReference content, including
reference works, academic books, handbooks, series, professional
development titles, and streaming video.
The platform allows researchers to cross-search and seamlessly access a
wide breadth of must-have SAGE book and reference content from one source.

Key Features and Benefits
•
•
•
•

Full text HTML display
Chapter print and PDF download
Multiple citation options
Quick and advanced search options

• Suggested related content on the site
• "SAGE Recommends" suggests relevant
SAGE content on other platforms
• Mobile responsive for all devices

SAGE Navigator, the social sciences literature review tool covering 300+
topics, provides a starting point for postgraduate students and faculty in their
literature review process. With an extensive guide to the topic, written by an
internationally renowned academic, it provides users with a gateway to the
seminal pieces in the literature – journal articles, book chapters, and more.

Available as inspection copy for lecturers

sk.sagepub.com

15

EDITOR'S CORNER...
From Vision to Reality : Supporting our Authors through
their Publishing Journey
by Luke Block, SAGE Senior Commissioning Editor
Everything begins with the Author: their vision, their
time and their knowledge of a subject. Without this
unwavering commitment to their task, academic
research and the instruction of future generations of
psychologists would be virtually unattainable.

projects and new authors, working with the entire
team at SAGE to bring in creativity, innovation and
most of all determination to help one of your new
manuscripts become a reality and further our mission
to continue to advance social science research.

At SAGE, we believe passionately that engaged
scholarship lies at the heart of any healthy society
and that education is intrinsically valuable. As the
editor on the Psychology list, I like to think of my role
as a supporting one, contributing to this society by
enabling authors’ ideas to be brought to fruition and
disseminated on a larger scale through informed and
careful project management.

With best wishes,
Luke
For book proposals or to discuss your ideas, email
Luke at luke.block@sagepub.co.uk

Supporting our authors and the project itself, is
a multidisciplinary team of people - from editorial
and marketing to design, production and sales. Our
focus is always on the book, keeping the project
in view at all times, without losing sight of the final
objective - and that important author vision - by
keeping our authors updated and involved with as
much or as little of the activity as they want to be.
Knowing that I have helped guide an idea into print
from which anything is possible is why I got into
academic book publishing. As our psychology list
grows year on year, I’m looking forward to new

16

ORDER TODAY

+44 (0)20 7324 8703

+44 (0)20 7324 8700

www.sagepub.co.uk

Organizational Psychology / Personality and Social Psychology

GROUP DYNAMICS
FOR TEAMS
Fifth Edition
Daniel Levi California Polytechnic
State University, San Luis Obispo
Grounded in psychology research but with a
practical focus on organizational behaviour
issues, this book helps readers understand
and participate in teams more effectively in
day-to-day work.
March 2016 • 464 pages
Paper (9781483378343) • £54.00

PERSONALITY
PSYCHOLOGY
A Student-Centered Approach
Second Edition
Jim McMartin California State
University, Northridge
Personality Psychology examines the
major theories of personality as they apply to
understanding our past, present, and future
selves. Jim McMartin uses a question-and-answer approach to help students
understand how theories of personality are relevant across the lifespan.
Throughout the text, students are encouraged to critically evaluate each
theory for themselves in terms of how much it contributes to an understanding
of their own personalities and lives.
This Second Edition includes new chapters on research methods, and
personality assessment and personality disorders.
April 2016 • 288 pages
Paper (9781483385259) • £28.99

ANTI-SOCIAL BEHAVIOUR
A multi-national perspective of
the everyday to the extreme
Cate Curtis University of Waikato
Neatly and succinctly takes readers through
ways to understand and interpret the label
of ‘antisocial' behaviour in a wider context,
showing how it is socially, historically and
culturally produced as well as understood
in professional health and policing or
correctional contexts... a crisp insightful
synthesis of core issues.
- Professor Catharine Coleborne,
University of Newcastle, Australia

AN INTRODUCTION
TO PERSONALITY, INDIVIDUAL
DIFFERENCES AND INTELLIGENCE
Second Edition
Nick Haslam University of Melbourne, Department of
Psychological Sciences, Luke Smillie University of Melbourne,
Richard Roberts and Timothy Bates Wayne State University
The Second Edition of this popular textbook builds on the strengths
of the first, continuing its reputation for clarity, accessibility, conceptual
sophistication and panoramic coverage of personality and intelligence. The
authorship team is enriched by the addition of two high-profile international
scholars, Luke Smillie and Richard Roberts.
New to this edition:
• chapters exploring the neurobiological, genetic and evolutionary
foundations of personality; emotion, motivation and personality processes;
and the role of personality in physical and psychological well-being
• an enhanced coverage of personality disorders
• a section on intelligence which now addresses emotional intelligence,
multiple-intelligence models and practical applications of the psychology
of intelligence to the worlds of work, education and health.
CONTENTS

Perceptions and Concepts: Constructing Anti-Social Behaviour / The Politics of Anti-Social
Behaviour: Policies and Values / Ordinary Anti-Social Behaviour: Everyday Hassles / Anti-Social
Behaviour as a Social Activity: Group processes / New Technology, New Media: Transmitting
New Behaviour? / Prevention, Intervention and Punishment: Risk, Resilience and Recovery

Section 1: Describing Personality / What is Personality? / Trait Psychology / Personality
Processes / Section 2: Explaining Personality / Psychoanalytic Approaches to Personality /
Biological Approaches I: Evolution and Genetics / Biological Approaches II: Brain Systems /
Cognitive Approaches to Personality / Section 3: Applying Personality / Personality Change and
Development / The Assessment of Personality / Personality and Mental Health / Personality,
Health and Well-Being / Psychobiography and Life Narratives / Section 4: Intelligence /
Intelligence and Cognitive Abilities / EmotionalI Intelligence / Applications of Intelligence

SAGE SWIFTS

SAGE FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY SERIES

CONTENTS

February 2016 • 120 pages
eBook (9781473933897) • £13.99
Cloth (9781473915770) • £45.00

Available as inspection copy for lecturers

September 2016 • 336 pages
Cloth (9781446249628) • £85.00
Paper (9781446249635) • £29.99

17

Research Methods & Statistics

AN EASYGUIDE
TO APA STYLE
Third Edition

AN ADVENTURE
IN STATISTICS

Beth M Schwartz Heidelberg
University, R Eric Landrum Boise State
University and Regan A R Gurung
University of Wisconsin Green Bay

The Reality Enigma

This clear and concise book demystifies the
process of writing in APA style and format. With
precise examples (including Microsoft Word
screenshots), this guide points out common APA style and formatting
mistakes and how to avoid them. It also provides an overview of the style
and formatting changes for the sixth edition of the APA Publication Manual,
providing detailed examples and complete sample student papers written
to conform to the APA format. The authors illustrate not only how to write
using APA style, but also what writing in APA style really looks like when a
paper is complete.
EASYGUIDE SERIES

Andy Field University of Sussex
Will Zach find the missing love of his life and
save the world? Statistically speaking the
odds don’t look good...
Once again, bestselling, award-winning
author and teacher Andy Field hasn't just
broken the traditional textbook mould with his new novel/textbook, he
has forged in the fire of his imagination the only statistics book on the
market with a terrifying probability bridge, zombies and talking cats!
His unique approach introduces students across the social sciences to
the importance and relevance of statistics in a lavishly illustrated format
and style that overcomes traditional anxiety for the subject and dullness
of typical offerings. As with the immensely successful Discovering
Statistics Using IBM SPSS Statistics and Discovering Statistics Using R,
his motives for writing An Adventure in Statistics: The Reality Enigma
stem from his desire to make statistics a bit more pleasant to learn and
to counter his negative experience of textbooks when he was a student.

Spiral (9781483383231) • £20.99
April 2016 • 304 pages

REALIST INQUIRY
IN SOCIAL SCIENCE

The medium, the message and the rock-solid statistics coverage combine
to raise the level of attainment of even the most Maths-phobic student
on their first statistics course, covering in more detail, the introductory
content his previous books touch on. In doing so, it provides an unrivalled
launchpad to further study, research and inquisitiveness about the real
world, which equips students with the skills to succeed in their chosen
degree and which they can go on to apply in the workplace.

Brian D Haig and Colin W Evers
Realist Inquiry in Social Science
comes as a complete breath of fresh
air in a domain predominated by antirealism. I was especially charmed
and mesmerized by its recognition of
the primacy of problems and its focus
on abductive reasoning.

CONTENTS

- Tim De Mey, Assistant Professor in Theoretical
Philosophy, Erasmus University Rotterdam

Prologue / Why You Need Science / Reporting Research, Variables and Measurement
/ Summarizing Data / Fitting Models (Central Tendency) / Presenting Data / Z-Scores
/ Probability / Inferential Statistics: Going Beyond the Data / Robust Estimation /
Hypothesis Testing / Modern Approaches to Theory Testing / Assumptions / Relationships
/ The General Linear Model / Comparing Two Means / Comparing Several Means /
Factorial Designs
April 2016 • 784 pages
Cloth (9781446210444) • £90.00
Paper (9781446210451) • £32.99

Many of our textbooks are supported by companion websites,
which offer extra resources to students and lecturers alike –
assisting lecturers with planning and supporting student learning.
Wherever you see the companion website icon you can access
further study resources.

9:45 AM

Companion Websites

100%

November 2015 • 168 pages
Cloth (9781446258842) • £85.00
Paper (9781446258859) • £27.99

Resources for Lecturers
• PowerPoint slides
• Instructors manual
• Teaching notes
• Ideas for essay topics
• Handouts

18

Resources for Students
• Study notes
• Self test questions
• Case studies and data sets
• Videos and podcasts
• Glossaries
• Access to articles from leading SAGE journals

ORDER TODAY

+44 (0)20 7324 8703

iPad

Companion website material typically includes:

+44 (0)20 7324 8700

www.sagepub.co.uk

Research Methods and Statistics

ANALYSING QUALITATIVE
DATA IN PSYCHOLOGY
Second Edition
Edited by Evanthia Lyons and Adrian Coyle
both at Kingston University
Analysing Qualitative Data in Psychology is a clear, step-by–step
guide linking theory with practice, that offers a unique combination of
perspectives on five qualitative approaches (grounded theory, interpretative
phenomenological analysis, discourse analysis, narrative analysis and
thematic anlysis) that can be applied to a common data set.
This text provides practical advice and guidance from experts, as well as
a comparison of the different methods, which will help students decide the
approach that’s right for them and their research project.
The Second Edition of this text:
•
•
•
•

introduces a fifth, additional qualitative approach, Thematic Analysis
explores the ethical challenges of qualitative work
takes a look at mixed methods and pluralist research
includes worked-out examples of qualitative analyses and brand new
tools for learning, including ‘road maps’ for qualitative analysis
• provides templates for writing up qualitative research.
Analysing Qualitative Data in Psychology, Second Edition is the perfect
text for psychology students engaged in qualitative research or studying
research methods, at either undergraduate or postgraduate level.
CONTENTS

Qualitative Research in Psychology: Setting the Scene / Doing Qualitative Research: Initial
Questions / Introduction to Qualitative Psychological Research / Ethical Considerations
in Qualitative Research / Approaches to Data Analysis / Interpretative Phenomenological
Analysis / Doing Interpretative Phenomenological Analysis / Thematic Analysis / Doing
Thematic Analysis / Grounded Theory / Doing Grounded Theory / Discourse Analysis
/ Doing Discourse Analysis / Narrative Analysis / Doing Narrative Analysis / Analysing
Qualitative Data: Comparative Reflections / Appendices / Appendix 1 Data Set /
Appendix 2 Reporting Qualitative Research: Preface / Appendix 2 Report 1: Interpretative
Phenomenological Analysis / Appendix 2 Report 2: Thematic Analysis / Appendix 2 Report
3: Grounded Theory Analysis / Appendix 2 Report 4: Discourse Analysis / Appendix 2
Report 5: Narrative Analysis
March 2016 • 424 pages
Cloth (9781446273746) • £85.00
Paper (9781446273753) • £30.99

The essential online resource for researchers from
the world’s leading methods publisher
Watch
for SAGE
Research
Methods
Video in
2016!

From basic
explanations
to advanced
discussion, SAGE
Research Methods
will lead you to the
content you need

Discover
SAGE Research
Methods Lists
– methods readings
suggested by
other users

“A highly valuable
resource for beginning
researchers… a dynamic
and unique new entry for
social and health sciences
research.”
- Amy Hoseth,
The Charleston Advisor,
October 2012

Available as inspection copy for lecturers

Watch video
interviews
with leading
methodologists

Explore the
Methods Map
to discover
links between
methods

Cases
show how
Methods are
applied in the
real world, while
Datasets allow for
hands-on practice
of analytical
techniques

More than
200,000 pages
of book, journal
and reference
content to
support your
learning

find out more at

www.sageresearchmethods.com
19

Research Methods and Statistics

DISCURSIVE PSYCHOLOGY
Theory, Method and Applications
Sally Wiggins University of Strathclyde
Discursive psychology is widely applied,
but often lost within the complicated web
of discursive methodologies including
conversation analysis and critical discourse
analysis. Discursive Psychology: Theory,
Method and Applications combines the
author's expertise in the approach with a
clear pedagogical approach to show how to
put the methodology into practice.

RESEARCH METHODS FOR
COGNITIVE NEUROSCIENCE
Aaron Newman Dalhousie University
CONTENTS

CONTENTS
Part I: DP and Other Forms of Discourse Analysis / Introducing DP Theory / Mapping
Out the DA Terrain / Part II: How to Do DP / Developing a Research Question / Collecting
Data and Data Management / Transcribing and Coding Data / Analysing Data / Writing
Up and Presenting DP Analyses / Part Three: Ideas and Inspiration For DP Research / DP
Research Project Ideas / A DP Resource Repository
September 2016 • 256 pages
Cloth (9781473906747) • £85.00
Paper (9781473906754) • £27.99

Part I: Introductory and Background Material / Introduction / Fundamentals of Experimental
Design (optional background material / Behavioural and Psychophysical Methods (optional
background material) / Part II: Methods / Electroencephalography (EEG) and Event-Related
Potentials (ERP) / Magnetoencephalography (MEG) / MRI — Basics / Functional MRI / Structural
MRI Methods / Noninvasive Neuro-Pharmacology / Noninvasive Optical Imaging / Intraoperative
Recording / Brain Stimulation / Neural Network Modelling (Optional Chapter) / Neuroimaging
and Genetics (Optional Chapter) / Part III: Applications / Brain Reading and Brain-Computer
Interfaces (BCI) / Working With Special Populations / Neuroethics
December 2016 • 488 pages
Cloth (9781446296493) • £100.00
Paper (9781446296509) • £44.99

Understanding the Value of
Social Science in Today’s World
BIG IDEAS IN SOCIAL SCIENCE
David Edmonds BBC World and Nigel Warburton The Open University
Are human beings less violent than before? Why do we adopt certain moral
and political judgements? Why is the gap between rich and poor getting
bigger? How do we decide which criminal policies are effective? What is the
Population Challenge for the 21st Century? What is social science?
In Big Ideas in Social Science, David Edmonds and Nigel Warburton put
these and more of our society’s burning questions to 18 of the world’s leading
social scientists including Steven Pinker, Ann Oakley, Lawrence Sherman,
Kate Pickett, Robert J. Shiller and Doreen Massey.
The interviews for this book are based on the Social Science Bites series
of podcasts, which can be freely accessed at www.socialsciencespace.
com, and subscribed to via iTunes. Social Science Bites was inspired by the
popular Philosophy Bites podcast (www.philosophybites.com), which was
founded by David and Nigel in 2007 and has so far had 26 million downloads.
December 2015 • 184 pages
Cloth (9781473913790) • £50.00
Paper (9781473913806) • £12.99

20

EXAGGERATED CLAIMS?
The ESRC, 50 Years On
David Walker Head of Policy, Academy of Social Sciences
What is the role of the state in distributing research money? How do 'arm'slength' funding agencies relate to public policy and business? This original
study looks at the main social science funding agency in the UK, which was
established 50 years ago. It examines how funding decisions are related to
power. Walker asks the tricky question, 'Why has social science research
not achieved a more salient role in state policy formation and management
strategy: is the funding agency responsible? '
Insightful, engrossing and highly original, the book will be required reading
for anyone who has written or will write a social science research bid and,
more widely, for students of power, knowledge and culture.
December 2015 • 128 pages
Cloth (9781473942233) • £45.00
eBook (9781473967045) • £14.99

ORDER TODAY

+44 (0)20 7324 8703

+44 (0)20 7324 8700

www.sagepub.co.uk

Research Methods and Statistics / Study Skills

ADVANCED QUALITATIVE
RESEARCH
A Guide to Using Theory
Michelle O'Reilly and Nikki Kiyimba
both at University of Leicester
[This] thorough and thoughtful book will
be a great help to qualitative researchers
looking for guidance in the 'why' of their
research method. In navigating the reefs
of theory that underlie empirical method,
this book provides a welcome and valuable compass
- Charles Antaki, Professor of Language and Social
Psychology, Loughborough University

APPLIED STATISTICS FOR THE
SOCIAL SCIENCES USING STATA
Mehmet Mehmetoglu and Tor Georg Jakobsen both at
Norwegian University of Science and Technology
Clear, intuitive and written with the student in mind, this book represents
the ideal combination of statistical theory and practice. It focuses on
the questions which can be answered using statistics and addresses
common themes and problems in a straightforward, easy-to-follow
manner. The book carefully combines the conceptual aspects of statistics
with detailed technical advice providing both the 'why' of statistics and
the 'how'.

NEW!

November 2016 • 400 pages
Cloth (9781473913226) • £90.00
Paper (9781473913233) • £31.99

100%

May 2015 • 240 pages
Cloth (9781446273425) • £75.00
Paper (9781446273432) • £26.99

The one-stop toolkit for improving academic writing.

9:45 AM

The Essay Writing Kit

For more information and a demo go to

iPad

• VLE compatible interactive writing course
• Improves students’ academic writing skills
• Includes videos, test questions and exercises

study.sagepub.com/theessaywritingkit

Flexible Solutions to Suit Your Teaching Needs
SAGE offers numerous, flexible print and eBook solutions customised to your teaching needs:
• electronic and print bundles can be created for any title
• institutional solutions include ebooks for sale to faculty, or site licenses
• etextbooks are available to libraries on a case-by-case basis
Contact your SAGE sales representative or ben.dorning@sagepub.co.uk for more information.

Available as inspection copy for lecturers

21

Sales Information

Overseas Offices and Distributors
USA, Canada, Central and South America and
The Caribbean
SAGE Publications Inc
T: +1 (0) 805 499 0721 F: +1 (0) 805 499 0871
E: info@sagepub.com
India, Pakistan, Bangladesh, Sri Lanka
SAGE Publications India Private Ltd
T: (91) 11 4053 9222 F: + (91) 11 4053 9234
E: info@sagepub.in

Australia and New Zealand
Footprint Books Pty Ltd,
T: +61 (02) 9997-3973 F: +61 (02) 9997-3185
E: info@footprint.com.au
Asia-Pacific
SAGE Asia-Pacific Pte Ltd.
T: +65 6220 1800 F: +65 6438 1008
E: sagebooks@sagepub.co.uk

UNITED KINGDOM & IRELAND FIELD SALES
London & Southern England
Alf Khawaja
alf.khawaja@sagepub.co.uk

Scotland & Northern Ireland
Lisa McCluskey
lisa.mccluskey@sagepub.co.uk

North England
Chris Goldie
christopher.goldie@sagepub.co.uk

Wales, Eire & South West England
Kate Horton
kate.horton@sagepub.co.uk

Midlands & East Anglia
Justin McCarthy
justin.mccarthy@sagepub.co.uk

Online Retail and Special Sales
Representative
Despina Pechlivanidis
despina.pechlivanidis@sagepub.co.uk

MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA & ASIA
TURKEY & ISRAEL
Martin Vicars
T: +44 (0) 20 7324 8500 F: +44 (0) 20 7324 8600
E: martin.vicars@sagepub.co.uk

JAPAN
Koro Komori
T: +81 (0)75 253 6247 F: +81 (0)75 253 6248
E: koro.komori@sagepub.co.uk

CENTRAL AFRICA
Guy Simpson
T: + 44 (0) 1491 837028 M: + 44 (0) 7808 522886
E: guy.simpson@africaconnection.co.uk

CHINA
Helen Li
T: +86 10 6590 0150 F: +86 10 6590 0201
E: bookschina@sagepub.co.uk

SOUTHERN AFRICA
Academic Marketing Services
T: +27 (0) 11 447 7441 F: +27 (0) 11 447 2314
E: info@academicmarketing.co.za

MALAYSIA
SAGE
T: +60 3 6211 2512 F: +60 3 6211 6512
E: sagebooks@sagepub.co.uk

MIDDLE EAST & NORTH AFRICA
Amin Al-Abini
T: +202 24170760/22906014 F: +202 22905812
M: +2 012 2211 4168 E: amin.al-abini@sagepub.co.uk

PHILIPPINES
Tony Sagun
T: +63 (0)2 660 5480 F: +63 (0)2 213 0651
E: crwmarketing@pldtdsl.net

KOREA
ChongHo Ra
T: +82 (02) 22960140 F: +82 (02) 22960143
E: impactkr@kornet.net

GERMANY, AUSTRIA, SWITZERLAND
Frauke Feldmann
T: +49 30 311 703 74 M: +49 (0)172 662 33 22
E: fraukefeldmann@mare-nostrum.co.uk
W: www.mare-nostrum.co.uke

Tony Histed
International Director of Sales
tony.histed@sagepub.co.uk
Adrian Scott
Head of Higher Education Sales
adrian.scott@sagepub.co.uk
Helen Li
Senior Books Manager, NE Asia
helen.li@sagepub.co.uk
Jo Deakin
Senior Books Manager, SE Asia /Australasia
jo.deakin@sagepub.co.uk
Adam Birchall
Head of Channel Sales
adam.birchall@sagepub.co.uk
Susan Gallagher
Books Customer Service Team Leader
susan.gallagher@sagepub.co.uk
Katherine Ryan
Rights & Licensing Manager
foreign-rights@sagepub.co.uk
Martin Vicars
Export Sales Manager
martin.vicars@sagepub.co.uk
Huw Alexander
Digital Sales Manager
huw.alexander@sagepub.co.uk
Charlotte Steadman
Customer Solutions Manager
charlotte.steadman@sagepub.co.uk
Zoe Seaton
Business Development Manager
zoe.seaton@sagepub.co.uk
For other territories outside North
America please contact Tony Histed at
SAGE, London.

EUROPE

EASTERN EUROPE
Marek Lewinson
T/F: 00 48 22 6714819
GSM: 00 48 602 707037
E: mlewinso@it.com.pl

Tel +44 (0) 20 7324 8500
Fax +44 (0) 20 7324 8600
Email orders@sagepub.co.uk (Trade Orders)

UK and Overseas Sales Representatives

BENELUX & SCANDINAVIA
Vikrum Mehta
vikrum.mehta@sagepub.co.uk

SAGE Publications Ltd,
1 Oliver’s Yard, 55 City Road,
London EC1Y 1SP UK

FRANCE AND ITALY
David Pickering
T: +44 (0)1423 562232 M: +44 (0) 798 6559391
E: davidpickering@mare-nostrum.co.uk
W: www.mare-nostrum.co.uk
GREECE, MALTA, CYPRUS
Zitsa Seraphimidi
T: +30 21 0 524 5798 T/F: +30 21 0 981 6816
M: +30 (6) 9 4444 1184
E: zitsaser@otenet.gr
SPAIN AND PORTUGAL
Cristina de Lara
T: +34 91 633 66 65
E: cristinadelara@mare-nostrum.co.uk
W: www.mare-nostrum.co.uk

A complete price list of our books in print
is available in the form of an Excel 4.0
spreadsheet. It can be downloaded from
our Website at:
sagepub.co.uk/bookSellers.nav
where you should click on Complete
Price List. The price list can be sorted
by subject, publication date, and author.

To request copies of our catalogues
email: sales@sagepub.co.uk.

For accessibility enquiries, please email accessible@sagepub.co.uk
For full sales office and representative contact details, please visit
www.sagepub.co.uk/findmyrep
22

Index
A
Advanced Qualitative Research O'Reilly & Kiyimba.......................................... 21
Adventure in Statistics, An Field...........................................................................18
Albery, Attwood, Moss, Adams & Easton Understanding Addiction................ 3
Analysing Qualitative Data in Psychology, Second Edition Lyons & Coyle....... 19
Anisman Health Psychology.................................................................................. 8
Anti-Social Behaviour Curtis.................................................................................17

Exaggerated Claims? Walker............................................................................... 20
Eysenck & Groome Cognitive Psychology........................................................... 4

F
Field & Cartwright-Hatton Essential Abnormal and Clinical Psychology.......... 3
Field, Miles & Field Discovering Statistics Using R............................................12
Field An Adventure in Statistics............................................................................18
Fiske & Taylor Social Cognition, Second Edition................................................13

Applied Statistics for the Social Sciences Using Stata
Mehmetoglu & Jakobsen.................................................................................... 21

Forensic Psychology Brown, Shell & Cole........................................................... 5

Autistic Spectrum, The, Second Edition Boucher................................................ 7

Friedenberg & Silverman Cognitive Science, Third Edition................................ 4

Ayers & Visser Psychology for Medicine.............................................................12

Furr & Bacharach Psychometrics, Second Edition.............................................13

B

G

Bachkirova, Spence & Drake The SAGE Handbook of Coaching.....................14

Garrett Brain & Behavior, Fourth Edition..............................................................12

Banyard, Dillon, Norman & Winder Essential Psychology, Second Edition.... 10

Group Dynamics for Teams, Fifth Edition Levi.....................................................17

Bates Learning Theories Simplified....................................................................... 8
Big Ideas in Social Science Edmonds & Warburton......................................... 20

H

Biological Psychology Higgs, Cooper, Lee & Harris........................................... 2

Haig & Evers Realist Inquiry in Social Science....................................................18

Boucher The Autistic Spectrum, Second Edition................................................. 7

Handbook of Counselling Psychology, The, Fourth Edition Douglas, Woolfe,
Strawbridge, Kasket & Galbraith........................................................................ 5

Brain & Behavior, Fourth Edition Garrett..............................................................12
Brain & Behaviour Kolb & Whishaw...................................................................... 2

Harris Sensation and Perception........................................................................... 4

Braun & Clarke Successful Qualitative Research...............................................13

Haslam, Smillie, Roberts & Bates An Introduction to Personality,
Individual Differences and Intelligence, Second Edition......................................17

Brown, Shell & Cole Forensic Psychology........................................................... 5

Health Psychology, Fourth Edition Marks, Murray, Evans & Estacio...............13

C

Higgs, Cooper, Lee & Harris Biological Psychology........................................... 2

Health Psychology Anisman.................................................................................. 8

Carlsson & Sarnecki An Introduction to Life-Course Criminology..................... 5
Carpendale, Muller & Lewis The Development of Children’s Thinking.............. 7

I

CBT Values and Ethics Kingdon, Maguire, Townend & Stalmeisters.............. 5

Introduction to Child Development, An, Third Edition Keenan,
Evans & Crowley.................................................................................................... 6

Child Development for Early Years Students and Practitioners,
Third Edition Neaum............................................................................................... 8
Clinical Psychology, Fourth Edition Pomerantz.................................................... 2

Introduction to Cognitive Behaviour Therapy, An, Third Edition Kennerley,
Kirk & Westbrook.................................................................................................. 5

Cognitive Psychology Eysenck & Groome........................................................... 4

Introduction to Life-Course Criminology, An Carlsson & Sarnecki.................... 5

Cognitive Science, Third Edition Friedenberg & Silverman................................ 4

Introduction to Personality, Individual Differences and Intelligence, An,
Second Edition Haslam, Smillie, Roberts & Bates............................................17

Common Mental Health Problems, Four-Volume Set Pilgrim.............................14
Conceptual and Historical Issues in Psychology Piekkola................................... 8
Crisp & Turner Essential Social Psychology, Third Edition.................................12
Curtis Anti-Social Behaviour.................................................................................17

D

K
Keenan, Evans & Crowley An Introduction to Child Development,
Third Edition......................................................................................................................... 6
Kennerley, Kirk & Westbrook An Introduction to Cognitive
Behaviour Therapy, Third Edition............................................................................ 5

Development of Children’s Thinking, The Carpendale, Muller & Lewis............. 7

Kingdon, Maguire, Townend & Stalmeisters CBT Values and Ethics.............. 5

Discovering Statistics Using R Field, Miles & Field............................................12

Kolb & Whishaw Brain & Behaviour...................................................................... 2

Discursive Psychology Wiggins........................................................................... 20

Kurzban Evolutionary Psychology, Five-Volume Set...........................................14

Douglas, Woolfe, Strawbridge, Kasket & Galbraith The Handbook of
Counselling Psychology, Fourth Edition................................................................. 5

L

E

Levi Group Dynamics for Teams, Fifth Edition.....................................................17

Learning Theories Simplified Bates....................................................................... 8

EasyGuide to APA Style, An, Third Edition Schwartz, Landrum & Gurung......18

Lopez, Pedrotti & Snyder Positive Psychology, Third Edition...........................13

Edmonds & Warburton Big Ideas in Social Science......................................... 20

Lyons & Coyle Analysing Qualitative Data in Psychology, Second Edition....... 19

Essential Abnormal and Clinical Psychology Field & Cartwright-Hatton.......... 3
Essential Cognitive Psychology Sterling............................................................... 4

M

Essential Psychology, Second Edition Banyard, Dillon, Norman & Winder.... 10

Marks, Murray, Evans & Estacio Health Psychology, Fourth Edition...............13

Essential Social Psychology, Third Edition Crisp & Turner.................................12

McGonigle-Chalmers Understanding Cognitive Development.......................... 7

Evolutionary Psychology, Five-Volume Set Kurzban...........................................14

McMartin Personality Psychology, Second Edition.............................................17

23

Index
Mehmetoglu & Jakobsen Applied Statistics for the Social Sciences
Using Stata ........................................................................................................... 21
Miller The SAGE Encyclopedia of Theory in Psychology, Two-Volume Set .......15
Minda The Psychology of Thinking ....................................................................... 4

N
Neaum Child Development for Early Years Students and Practitioners,
Third Edition ............................................................................................................ 8
Newman Research Methods for Cognitive Neuroscience ................................. 20

O
O'Reilly & Kiyimba Advanced Qualitative Research ......................................... 21
Ones, Anderson, Sinangil & Viswesvaran The SAGE Handbook of
Industrial, Work & Organizational Psychology, 3v................................................14

P
Personality Psychology, Second Edition McMartin ............................................17
Piekkola Conceptual and Historical Issues in Psychology .................................. 8
Pilgrim Common Mental Health Problems, Four-Volume Set.............................14
Pomerantz Clinical Psychology, Fourth Edition ................................................... 2

How to Order...
SAGE books are available from all good bookshops.
You can also order direct from SAGE. If the books you
have ordered are in stock, we will send them to you
immediately. If a book is not in stock, we will record your
order and supply it as soon as it becomes available.
Call to order direct, quoting your credit/debit
card number and the reference number on
the reverse of the catalogue
Customer Services (books):
+44 (0)20 7324 8703
Customer Services (journals):
+44 (0)20 7324 8701
For general enquiries call:
+44(0)20 7324 8500

Positive Psychology, Third Edition Lopez, Pedrotti & Snyder ..........................13

Or fax your order to:

Psychology for Medicine Ayers & Visser ............................................................12

Customer Services (books):
+44 (0)20 7324 8700

Psychology of Thinking, The Minda ...................................................................... 4
Psychometrics, Second Edition Furr & Bacharach ............................................13

Q
Qualitative Psychology, Third Edition Smith ........................................................13

R

Customer Services (journals):
+44 (0)20 7324 8733

Or Order POST-FREE online at
www.sagepub.co.uk

Realist Inquiry in Social Science Haig & Evers ...................................................18

Delivery is free for all online book orders by

Research Methods for Cognitive Neuroscience Newman ................................. 20

individuals in the UK.

S
SAGE Encyclopedia of Abnormal and Clinical Psychology, The Wenzel ...........15

For shipping charges outside the UK visit
www.sagepub.co.uk/shipping

SAGE Encyclopedia of Theory in Psychology, The, Two-Volume Set Miller ......15
SAGE Handbook of Coaching, The Bachkirova, Spence & Drake ...................14

DISCOUNTS

SAGE Handbook of Industrial, Work & Organizational Psychology, 3v, The
Ones, Anderson, Sinangil & Viswesvaran........................................................14

Discounts are available for bulk purchases. To arrange,
please contact Adam Birchall, Head of Channel Sales
adam.birchall@sagepub.co.uk.

Schwartz, Landrum & Gurung An EasyGuide to APA Style, Third Edition ......18
Sensation and Perception Harris .......................................................................... 4
Smith Qualitative Psychology, Third Edition ........................................................13

FROM A LOCAL AUTHORITY OR SCHOOL?

Social Cognition, Second Edition Fiske & Taylor ...............................................13

Fax or post your order on headed paper to the address
provided above, along with your purchase order number

Sterling Essential Cognitive Psychology .............................................................. 4
Successful Qualitative Research Braun & Clarke ..............................................13

U
Understanding Addiction Albery, Attwood, Moss, Adams & Easton ............... 3
Understanding Cognitive Development McGonigle-Chalmers ......................... 7

W
Walker Exaggerated Claims? .............................................................................. 20
Wenzel The SAGE Encyclopedia of Abnormal and Clinical Psychology ............15
Wiggins Discursive Psychology .......................................................................... 20

24

PAYMENT METHODS
Your order must be prepaid, and we accept payment by
cheque (in sterling) payable to SAGE Publications Ltd. Credit/
Debit Card (Mastercard, American Express, VISA, Maestro,
Delta) or payment by International Giro, to account no 548
0353. Introductory offers valid until end of month of publication.
Credit cards will be charged at time of shipment. Please
note that all prices are correct at time of printing and may be
subject to change without notice.

Psychology | 2016

Psychology
Thoughtful and reflective
material by scholars that
can be used in classrooms
around the world.
– Myria Georgiou,
London School of Economics

Developed in partnership with leading academics
and practitioners, the SAGE Video Collection in
Psychology has 130 hours of curated content, of
which nearly 70% is exclusive to SAGE.
Designed to support teaching, learning and research,
the collection caters to different learning styles with
exclusive, customizable video content that brings
the highest levels of academic credibility, a wide
diversity of teaching perspectives and an international
representation to a visual format. The collection
includes:
•
•
•
•

tutorials
documentaries
research by leading experts
practitioner perspectives across
the entire discipline.

Sign up for a FREE
30-day trial today

sagepub.co.uk/psychology-video

#sagevideo

Request one of our
new catalogues online at
sagepublishing.com
or phone us on
+44 (0)20 7324 8500

SAGE • Psychology • 2016
mailing code: DM D16B005

